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Malak

Name

Land of Confusion

One Vision

Child of Vision

Feelin' Stronger Every Day
We Didn't Start the Fire
Gort's Rage

Everything's Alright
Everybody's Talkin' (From "Midnigh...
To the Last Whale: I. Critical Mass,...
Change the World

Natural Triumph

Prisoner Open
MMCCrushing

Here It Comes
ISeeDeeply

Photograph

Solace

Wonderous Stories

It Keeps You Runnin'

Just a Song Before | Go
We Have Heaven

Mood Indigo

Powerhouse

The Politics of Dancing
Eye In the Sky

Join Together

Carry That Weight

27 songs, 1.5 hours, 166.2 MB

Time

4:46
4:38
7:28
4:14
4:48
0:43
5:15
2:49
5:30
3:55
0:33
0:06
0:03
0:16
0:04
3:57
6:13
3:51
4:17
2:14
1:40
3:07
2:57
6:36
4:36
4:22
1:36

Album

Invisible Touch

Classic Queen

Breakfast in America (Remastered)
The Best of Chicago (40th Anniver...
The Essential Billy Joel

The Day the Earth Stood Still (Sou...
Jesus Christ Superstar (Original St...
Harry Nilsson: Greatest Hits

Wind On the Water

Complete Clapton

The Natural

Concert for George (Original Soun...
The Entertainer - The Very Best Of...
Highlights The Very Best of Yes

The Very Best of The Doobie Broth...

Crosby, Stills & Nash: Greatest Hits
Fragile (Remastered)

The Okeh Ellington

The Music of Raymond Scott
World of dance new wave the 80s
The Essential Alan Parsons Project
The Who: The Ultimate Collection

Abbey Road [2009 Stereo Remaster]
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Artist

Genesis

Queen
Supertramp
Chicago

Billy Joel

Bernard Herrmann
Ben Vereen, Jeff Fenholt, Marc Pr...
Harry Nilsson

David Crosby & Graham Nash
Eric Clapton

Randy Newman

Ringo Starr

Yes

The Doobie Brothers
Crosby, Stills & Nash

Yes

Duke Ellington

Raymond Scott

Re-Flex

The Alan Parsons Project
The Who

The Beatles



