

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Land of Confusion	4:46	Invisible Touch	Genesis
2	One Vision	4:38	Classic Queen	Queen
3	Child of Vision	7:28	Breakfast in America (Remastered)	Supertramp
4	Feelin' Stronger Every Day	4:14	The Best of Chicago (40th Anniver	Chicago
5	We Didn't Start the Fire	4:48	The Essential Billy Joel	Billy Joel
6	Gort's Rage	0:43	The Day the Earth Stood Still (Sou	Bernard Herrmann
7	Everything's Alright	5:15	Jesus Christ Superstar (Original St	Ben Vereen, Jeff Fenholt, Marc Pr
8	Everybody's Talkin' (From "Midnigh	2:49	Harry Nilsson: Greatest Hits	Harry Nilsson
9	To the Last Whale: I. Critical Mass,	5:30	Wind On the Water	David Crosby & Graham Nash
10	Change the World	3:55	Complete Clapton	Eric Clapton
11	Natural Triumph	0:33	The Natural	Randy Newman
12	Prisoner Open	0:06		
13	MMCCrushing	0:03		
14	Here It Comes	0:16		
15	ISeeDeeply	0:04		
16	Photograph	3:57	Concert for George (Original Soun	Ringo Starr
17	Solace	6:13	The Entertainer - The Very Best Of	
18	Wonderous Stories	3:51	Highlights The Very Best of Yes	Yes
19	It Keeps You Runnin'	4:17	The Very Best of The Doobie Broth	The Doobie Brothers
20	Just a Song Before I Go	2:14	Crosby, Stills & Nash: Greatest Hits	Crosby, Stills & Nash
21	We Have Heaven	1:40	Fragile (Remastered)	Yes
22	Mood Indigo	3:07	The Okeh Ellington	Duke Ellington
23	Powerhouse	2:57	The Music of Raymond Scott	Raymond Scott
24	The Politics of Dancing	6:36	World of dance new wave the 80s	Re-Flex
25	Eye In the Sky	4:36	The Essential Alan Parsons Project	The Alan Parsons Project
26	Join Together	4:22	The Who: The Ultimate Collection	The Who
27	Carry That Weight	1:36	Abbey Road [2009 Stereo Remaster]	The Beatles